
Lot No Family Name Given Name Licence Club Rack DoB Group BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Score Rank
0 Tougard Charlene 83364 Gonesse 5,0 09/10/98 - 79 73,4 32,0 v 34,0 v 36,0 v 36,0 32,297
0 BOUBACHRI Anass 79715 Gonesse 4,0 30/07/98 - 54 52,2 40,0 v 43,0 v 46,0 n 43,0 48,957
0 OUBAALI Hamza 33646 Gonesse 4,0 08/05/99 - 59 56,2 60,0 n 60,0 v 63,0 v 63,0 69,187
0 Lamhene Christopher 55265 Vandoeuvre 4+ 04/08/94 - 88 86,0 45,0 n 45,0 v 50,0 n 45,0 40,634

FAUX 0 0,000
FAUX 0 0,000
FAUX 0 0,000
FAUX 0 0,000
FAUX 0 0,000
FAUX 0 0,000
FAUX 0 0,000
FAUX 0 0,000

Results for the Ranking and Record lists are validated in accordance with the IPC Powerlifting Licensing policy for the current season.
The athletes' names must be written as in their IPC Powerlifting Athlete License
All fields must be filled out in the format that is requested
The Competition Officials fields are mandatory

Competition Official Position

POWERLIFTING COMPETITION SHEET

DATE CITY / COUNTRY VENUE
22/04/2017 Verdun

WR JWR 

CATEGORY GENDER (M)
Handisport Toutes Catégories MALE

COMPETITION NAME
Critérium National Michel Allorge 2017

   Side Referee 2  :
Important notes for the completion of the Score Sheet in order to be valid:

BARBARA MEYER

Johann Biree

Dabescat Christophe

Barbara Meyer

   Chief Referee   :

   Side Referee 1  :

Attempts

Signature

 Competition Secretary

Name



Lot No Family Name Given Name Licence Club Rack DoB Group BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Score Rank
0 Traore Moussa 17642 Gonesse 13,0 29/12/74 - 49 46,1 85,0 v 87,0 n 87,0 v 87,0 105,415
0 Ardon Patrick 279 Gonesse 10,0 27/04/83 - 49 48,6 150,0 v 153,0 n 153,0 n 153,0 v 150,0 176,962
0 Bourlon Axel 50232 Roanne 4,0 14/03/91 - 54 51,7 140,0 v 146,0 v 150,0 v 153,0 v 150,0 171,594
0 Caglar Kartal 40543 Strasbourg 10,0 12/05/88 - 59 58,9 112,0 v 117,0 v 120,0 v 120,0 128,843
0 Yildirim Hasan 49855 Gonesse 13,0 30/09/98 - 59 59,0 90,0 v 94,0 v 97,0 n 97,0 n 94,0 100,845
0 Mbarga Raphael 46168 Caen 17,0 06/01/82 - 65 62,0 95,0 v 103,0 n 103,0 v 103,0 107,926
0 Tome Benjamin 38958 Strasbourg 13,0 15/08/86 - 65 62,7 123,0 v 128,0 n 128,0 n 123,0 128,201
0 Lorch Jonathan 7150 Strasbourg 13,0 29/08/87 - 65 62,5 135,0 v 140,0 v 143,0 v 144,5 n 143,0 149,271

FAUX 0 0,000
FAUX 0 0,000
FAUX 0 0,000
FAUX 0 0,000

Results for the Ranking and Record lists are validated in accordance with the IPC Powerlifting Licensing policy for the current season.
The athletes' names must be written as in their IPC Powerlifting Athlete License
All fields must be filled out in the format that is requested
The Competition Officials fields are mandatory

Important notes for the completion of the Score Sheet in order to be valid:
   Side Referee 2  : Johann Biree

Signature

 Competition Secretary BARBARA MEYER

   Chief Referee   : Béatrice Knepfler

Competition Official Position Name

CATEGORY GENDER (M) COMPETITION NAME

JWR 

   Side Referee 1  : Dabescat Christophe

Hommes jusqu'à 65kg MALE Critérium National Michel Allorge 2017

Attempts

POWERLIFTING COMPETITION SHEET

DATE CITY / COUNTRY VENUE WR 
22/04/2017 Verdun



Lot No Family Name Given Name Licence Club Rack DoB Group BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Score Rank
0 Antos Christelle 249 FAHVA 12,0 31/07/79 - 50 48,0 65,0 v 67,0 v 70,0 n 67,0 72,496
0 Vincenti Pauline 34547 Strasbourg 12,0 13/11/89 - 61 59,0 60,0 v 65,0 v 67,0 n 70,0 n 65,0 64,056
0 Servajean Martine 10341 Roanne 10,0 10/10/58 - 45 45,0 67,0 v 70,0 n 70,0 v 70,0 78,069
0 Ghazouani Souhad 75396 ASPTT Lille 12,0 07/08/82 - 73 72,4 140,0 v 146,0 v 151,0 v 151,0 136,250

FAUX 0 0,000
FAUX 0 0,000
FAUX 0 0,000
FAUX 0 0,000
FAUX 0 0,000
FAUX 0 0,000
FAUX 0 0,000
FAUX 0 0,000

Results for the Ranking and Record lists are validated in accordance with the IPC Powerlifting Licensing policy for the current season.
The athletes' names must be written as in their IPC Powerlifting Athlete License
All fields must be filled out in the format that is requested
The Competition Officials fields are mandatory

Important notes for the completion of the Score Sheet in order to be valid:

   Side Referee 1  : Moussa Traore

   Side Referee 2  : Jean Bernard Gebert

Signature

 Competition Secretary BARBARA MEYER

   Chief Referee   : Barbara Meyer

Femmes Toutes Catégories FEMALE Critérium National Michel Allorge 2017

Attempts

Competition Official Position Name

22/04/2017 Verdun

CATEGORY GENDER (M) COMPETITION NAME

POWERLIFTING COMPETITION SHEET

DATE CITY / COUNTRY VENUE WR JWR 



Lot No Family Name Given Name Licence Club Rack DoB Group BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Score Rank
0 Fradin Dominique 4460 Roanne 11,0 08/07/64 - 72 65,2 97,0 v 102,0 n 102,0 v 102,0 104,381
0 Da silva Fernando 92520 Strasbourg 12,0 03/07/74 - 72 65,9 120,0 v 127,0 v 131,0 v 131,0 133,393
0 Vallet Pascal 11009 Strasbourg 12,0 20/04/79 - 72 65,8 130,0 v 136,0 n 136,0 v 136,0 138,582
0 Nard David 8321 Strasbourg 18,0 15/09/78 - 72 68,5 140,0 v 147,0 v 151,0 n 147,0 147,025
0 Behague Maxime 41975 FAHVA 17,0 10/08/88 - 72 69,4 95,0 v 102,0 v 105,0 n 102,0 101,405
0 Copin David 43545 FAHVA 17,0 02/08/84 - 65 63,9 125,0 v 130,0 n 131,0 n 125,0 129,130

FAUX 0 0,000
FAUX 0 0,000
FAUX 0 0,000
FAUX 0 0,000
FAUX 0 0,000
FAUX 0 0,000

Results for the Ranking and Record lists are validated in accordance with the IPC Powerlifting Licensing policy for the current season.
The athletes' names must be written as in their IPC Powerlifting Athlete License
All fields must be filled out in the format that is requested
The Competition Officials fields are mandatory

Important notes for the completion of the Score Sheet in order to be valid:

   Side Referee 1  : Barbara Meyer

   Side Referee 2  : Béatrice Knepfler

Signature

 Competition Secretary BARBARA MEYER

   Chief Referee   : Mehdi Ourizat

Hommes - de 72kg MALE Critérium National Michel Allorge 2017

Attempts

Competition Official Position Name

CATEGORY GENDER (M) COMPETITION NAME

POWERLIFTING COMPETITION SHEET

DATE CITY / COUNTRY VENUE WR JWR 
22/04/2017 Verdun



Lot No Family Name Given Name Licence Club Rack DoB Group BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Score Rank
0 Benssoum Badr-Eddine 83337 Gonesse 13,0 15/10/99 - 80 78,2 65,0 V 68,0 V 70,0 N 68,0 64,040
0 Tabet Karim 100443 La Vaillante 13,0 14/12/63 - 80 78,0 75,0 V 82,0 N 82,0 N 75,0 70,714
0 Dabescat Christophe 2947 Vandoeuvre 12,0 17/10/69 - 80 74,9 50,0 V 55,0 N 65,0 V 65,0 62,413
0 Avom Mbume Julien 88618 Torcy 14,0 02/08/95 - 80 75,3 155,0 V 160,0 V 165,0 V 165,0 158,053
0 Elouma Patrice 134871 Caen 17,0 03/04/84 - 97 92,8 127,0 V 135,0 V 140,0 N 135,0 117,940
0 Camdessoucens Julien 60934 Pontarlier 15,0 24/05/86 - 97 96,9 170,0 V 178,0 V 185,0 N 178,0 152,652

FAUX 0 0,000
FAUX 0 0,000
FAUX 0 0,000
FAUX 0 0,000
FAUX 0 0,000
FAUX 0 0,000

Results for the Ranking and Record lists are validated in accordance with the IPC Powerlifting Licensing policy for the current season.
The athletes' names must be written as in their IPC Powerlifting Athlete License
All fields must be filled out in the format that is requested
The Competition Officials fields are mandatory

Important notes for the completion of the Score Sheet in order to be valid:

   Side Referee 1  : Barbara Meyer

   Side Referee 2  : Béatrice Knepfler

Signature

 Competition Secretary BARBARA MEYER

   Chief Referee   : Mehdi Ourizat

Hommes + de 72kg MALE Critérium National Michel Allorge 2017

Attempts

Competition Official Position Name

22/04/2017 Verdun

CATEGORY GENDER (M) COMPETITION NAME

POWERLIFTING COMPETITION SHEET

DATE CITY / COUNTRY VENUE WR JWR 



PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Tougard Charlene Gonesse ESPOIR ESPOIR 36 OR

Classement meilleur indice Femmes Handisport



PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Oubaali Hamza Gonesse ESPOIR 69,187 63 OR

2 Boubachri Anass Gonesse ESPOIR 48,957 43 ARGENT

3 Lamhene Christopher Vandoeuvre SENIOR 40,634 45 BRONZE

Classement meilleur indice Hommes Handisport



PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Ghazouani Souhad ASPTT Lille SENIOR 136,250 151 OR

2 Servajean Martine Roanne SENIOR 78,069 70 ARGENT

3 Antos Christelle FAHVA SENIOR 70,332 65 BRONZE

4 Vincenti Pauline Strasbourg SENIOR 64,056 65

Classement meilleur indice Femmes IPC



PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Ardon Patrick Gonesse SENIOR 176,962 150 OR

2 Bourlon Axel Roanne SENIOR 171,594 150 ARGENT

3 Caglar Kartal Strasbourg SENIOR 128,843 120 BRONZE

4 Traore Moussa Gonesse SENIOR 105,415 87

5 Yildirim Hasan Gonesse ESPOIR 100,845 94

PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Avom Mbume Julien Torcy SENIOR 158,053 165 OR

2 Lorch Jonathan Strasbourg SENIOR 149,271 143 ARGENT

3 Nard David Strasbourg SENIOR 147,025 147 BRONZE

4 Vallet Pascal Strasbourg SENIOR 138,582 136

5 Da Silva Fernando Strasbourg SENIOR 133,393 131

6 Copin David FAHVA SENIOR 129,130 125

7 Tome Benjamin Strasbourg SENIOR 128,201 123

8 Mbarga Raphael Caen SENIOR 107,926 103

9 Fradin Dominique Roanne SENIOR 104,381 102

10 Behague Maxime FAHVA SENIOR 101,405 102

11 Tabet Karim La Vaillante SENIOR 70,714 75

12 Benssoum Badr-Eddine Gonesse ESPOIR 64,040 68

13 Dabescat Christophe Vandoeuvre SENIOR 62,413 65

PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Camdessoucens Julien Pontarlier SENIOR 152,652 178 OR

2 Elouma Patrice Caen SENIOR 117,940 135 ARGENT

Classement meilleur indice IPC Hommes -59kg

Classement meilleur indice IPC Hommes -80kg

Classement meilleur indice IPC Hommes +80kg



PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Ardon Patrick Gonesse SENIOR 176,962 150 OR

2 Bourlon Axel Roanne SENIOR 171,594 150 ARGENT

3 Avom Mbume Julien Torcy SENIOR 158,053 165 BRONZE

4 Camdessoucens Julien Pontarlier SENIOR 152,652 178

5 Lorch Jonathan Strasbourg SENIOR 149,271 143

6 Nard David Strasbourg SENIOR 147,025 147

7 Vallet Pascal Strasbourg SENIOR 138,582 136

8 Da silva Fernando Strasbourg SENIOR 133,393 131

9 Copin David FAHVA SENIOR 129,130 125

10 Caglar Kartal Strasbourg SENIOR 128,843 120

11 Tome Benjamin Strasbourg SENIOR 128,201 123

12 Elouma Patrice Caen SENIOR 117,940 135

13 Mbarga Raphael Caen SENIOR 107,926 103

14 Traore Moussa Gonesse SENIOR 105,415 87

15 Fradin Dominique Roanne SENIOR 104,381 102

16 Behague Maxime FAHVA SENIOR 101,405 102

17 Yildirim Hasan Gonesse ESPOIR 100,845 94

18 Tabet Karim La Vaillante SENIOR 70,714 75

19 Benssoum Badr-Eddine Gonesse ESPOIR 64,040 68

20 Dabescat Christophe Vandoeuvre SENIOR 62,413 65

Classement meilleur indice Hommes IPC toutes catégories



10 LA VAILLANTE 70,714

8 PONTARLIER 152,652
9 VANDOEUVRE 103,047

6 LILLE 204,375
7 TORCY 158,053

4 FAHVA 336,033
5 CAEN 225,865

2 GONESSE 408,434
3 ROANNE 393,080

Classement par Equipes

CLASSEMENT EQUIPES POINTS
1 STRASBOURG 434,878
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